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01-25268   SMARTERSELECT                                5,000.00

01-20086   FIRING LINE, INC.                            5,052.60

01-22508   PACIFIC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY               5,100.00

01-1       ONE TIME VENDOR- P&R                         5,183.00

01-23696   PETROCHOICE LUBRICATION SOLUTI               5,468.67

01-10138   AMATO INDUSTRIES, INC.                       5,759.01

01-20136   WEST RIVER PUBLISHING                        5,759.70

01-22469   GUARDIAN FIRE PROTECTION SERVI               5,831.50

01-10016   ACADEMY FORD SALES                           5,883.44

01-22314   RON TURLEY ASSOCIATES INC.                   5,913.60

01-25422   NEARMAP US, INC                              6,000.00

01-10056   NAPA AUTO PARTS                              6,144.40

01-19355   MARYLAND CHILD SUPPORT ACCOUNT               6,159.70

01-25125   ZAMORINS SOLUTIONS INC.                      6,300.00

01-03048   ANACOSTIA TRAILS HERITAGE AREA               6,463.00

01-19593   TIDEWATER INSURANCE ASSOCIATIO               6,827.00

01-10303   SAM'S CLUB DIRECT                            7,358.16

01-23361   D&D TIRE CO., INC.                           7,481.08

01-23762   TIAA COMMERCIAL FINANCE, INC                 7,586.79

01-21217   KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC                        7,636.24

01-10068   FOP FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE                7,734.00

01-10087   ORKIN (MD)                                   7,849.04

01-20707   EPLUS TECHNOLOGY, INC                        8,195.61

01-21881   GALLS, LLC                                   8,505.72

01-25243   COSTAR                                       8,670.00

01-25431   LANDCARE USA LLC                             9,033.75

01-22748   MAYOR & CITY COUNCIL OF LAUREL               9,258.80

01-23937   ARMOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT                      9,464.30

01-24515   ROSTAN SOLUTIONS, LLC                        9,655.00

01-23392   SIEMENS INDUSTRY, INC.                       9,831.34

01-10080   MALONEY AIRE                                10,394.57

01-25443   CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC                     10,925.00

01-23108   REHRIG PACIFIC COMPANY                      11,535.00

01-12426   AT&T MOBILITY - FIRSTNET                    11,591.96

01-10834   NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE, I              11,718.45

01-22503   UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND                      12,310.00

01-25141   THE HARTFORD                                14,462.95

01-20700   ZOTECH INFORMATION SYSTEMS, IN              15,547.50

01-10282   BGE  (1475)                                 16,215.14

01-22289   TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.                    17,003.03

01-10092   R.L. THOMPSON ELECTRICAL CONTR              18,975.00

01-10237   WASHINGTON SUBURBAN SANITARY C              21,016.15

01-19584   HERTRICH FLEET SRVC, INC                    21,066.00

01-19410   PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY MD OFFI              21,204.01

01-25134   EASTCOMM LTD                                21,348.14

01-24681   O'MALLEY, MILES, NYLEN & GILMO              23,145.00

01-21889   METROPOLITAN WASHINGTON COUNCI              25,789.00

01-11979   AMERICAN MECHANICAL SERVICES,               27,388.12

01-22020   ESRI, INC.                                  28,666.00

01-12006   MASS MUTUAL                                 29,188.96

01-10066   LAUREL VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPARTME              30,457.31

01-10067   LAUREL VOLUNTEER RESCUE SQUAD               33,294.39
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01-10393   MARYLAND MUNICIPAL LEAGUE                   34,909.88

01-23316   MOTOROLA NATIONAL SERVICE SUPP              39,225.33

01-25309   CENTURY ENGINEERING                         40,400.00

01-25410   LEXIPOL                                     44,934.55

01-19409   WASTE MANAGEMENT                            45,727.93

01-22672   LCCI CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT L              47,000.00

01-10024   BGE (1431)                                  50,356.48

01-22444   SOFTWARE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL                52,554.02

01-10168   CARROLL MOTOR FUEL COMPANY                  54,465.61

01-21495   CHARLES SCHWAB & COMPANY                    77,286.30

01-19639   AXON ENTERPRISE, INC                        78,101.38

01-10738   MAYOR & CC OF LAUREL RETIREMEN             138,110.90

01-22486   ATS - AMERICAN TRAFFIC SOLUTIO             177,077.00

01-10217   IWIF/CHESAPEAKE EMPLOYEES' INS             203,639.00

01-20035   COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY                211,342.79

01-25337   AETNA                                      270,962.12

01-10248   LOCAL GOVERNMENT INSURANCE/LGI             285,121.00

01-10133   EFTPS FEDERAL TAX PAYMENTS                 786,419.82

  TOTAL                                             3,281,981.24



 9/20/2021  4:21 PM                                  V O L U M E   R E P O R T                                           PAGE:     3

                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VENDOR SET: 01-CITY OF LAUREL

VENDOR: All

CLASSIFICATION: All

FISCAL YEAR: 2021-2022

VOLUME RANGE:       5,000.00  THRU 999,999,999.99

VENDOR STATUS: Active

REPORT SEQUENCE: Ascending

** END OF REPORT **


